
График проведения школьного этапа ВсОШ 

2024-2025 учебный год 

№ Предмет Класс Дата 
проведения 

Время 
проведения 

примечание 

1 Физика 7-11 4.10.2024  

С 8:00 до 
20:00 по 
местному 
времени 

 

дистанционно на 
образовательной 

платформе СИРИУС 

https://uts.sirius.online/ 

2 Астрономия  5-11 27.09.2024 

3 Химия 7-11 15.10.2024 

4 
Биология 

5-6 

7-11 

11.10.2024 

10.10.2024 

5 
Математика 

4-6 

7-11 

18.10.2024 

17.10.2024 

6 Информатика 5-11 25.10.2024 

7 

Литература 

5,7,10 

6,8 

9 

01.10.2024 

11.10.2024 

10.10.2024 

14:00-15:00 

в лицее 

8 Русский язык 4 

5,7,10 

6,8,9 

21.10.2024 

03.10.2024 

01.10.2024 

13:00-14:00 

14:00-15:00 

9 Право 10-11 24.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

10 Технология 5-11 09.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

11 Обществознание 6-11 22.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

12 История 5-11 13.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

13 География 5-11 19.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

14 Иностранный 
язык 

5-6,9-
10 

7 

8 

15.10.2024 

18.10.2024 

16.10.2024 

14:00-15:00 

15 Искусство 5-11 14.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

16 Физическая 
культура 

5-11 20.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

17 ОБЖ 5-11 25.10.2024 14:00-15:00 

 


